

ITEM 23 RECEIPT (Copy to retain for your records)

DISCLOSURE DOCUMENT SUMMARIZES CERTAIN THIS PROVISIONS OF THE FRANCHISE AGREEMENT AND OTHER INFORMATION IN PLAIN LANGUAGE. **READ THIS DISCLOSURE** DOCUMENT AND ALL AGREEMENTS CAREFULLY. IF ALLOY WHEEL **OFFERS YOU A FRANCHISE, IT MUST PROVIDE THIS DISCLOSURE** DOCUMENT TO YOU AT LEAST 14 DAYS BEFORE YOU SIGN A BINDING AGREEMENT OR MAKE A PAYMENT WITH THE FRANCHISOR OR AN AFFILIATE IN CONNECTION WITH THE PROPOSED FRANCHISE SALE.

IF ALLOY WHEEL DOES NOT DELIVER THIS DISCLOSURE DOCUMENT ON TIME OR IF IT CONTAINS A FALSE OR MISLEADING STATEMENT, OR A MATERIAL OMISSION, A VIOLATION OF FEDERAL AND STATE LAW MAY HAVE OCCURRED AND SHOULD BE REPORTED TO THE FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20580 AND THE STATE AGENCY LISTED ON EXHIBIT A.

WRSI's authorized agents for service of process are listed in Exhibit A. Our franchise seller is Steve Morris, who can be reached at (770) 903-1236, at 3100 Medlock Bridge Road, Suite 305, Norcross, Georgia 30071

I have received a Disclosure Document, with an issuance date of June 1, 2013.

This Disclosure Document included the following Exhibits:

- A. State Administrators and Agents for Service of Process
- B. Financial Statements
- C, Franchise Agreement With Schedule
- D. FDD Disclosure Questionnaire
- E. List of Franchisees
- F. State Laws

Date

Franchisee



ITEM 23 RECEIPT (Copy to sign and return to Franchisor)

DISCLOSURE DOCUMENT SUMMARIZES CERTAIN THIS PROVISIONS OF THE FRANCHISE AGREEMENT AND OTHER **READ THIS DISCLOSURE** INFORMATION IN PLAIN LANGUAGE. DOCUMENT AND ALL AGREEMENTS CAREFULLY. IF ALLOY WHEEL OFFERS YOU A FRANCHISE, IT MUST PROVIDE THIS DISCLOSURE DOCUMENT TO YOU AT LEAST 14 DAYS BEFORE YOU SIGN A BINDING AGREEMENT OR MAKE A PAYMENT WITH THE FRANCHISOR OR AN AFFILIATE IN CONNECTION WITH THE PROPOSED FRANCHISE SALE.

IF ALLOY WHEEL DOES NOT DELIVER THIS DISCLOSURE DOCUMENT ON TIME OR IF IT CONTAINS A FALSE OR MISLEADING STATEMENT, OR A MATERIAL OMISSION, A VIOLATION OF FEDERAL AND STATE LAW MAY HAVE OCCURRED AND SHOULD BE REPORTED TO THE FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20580 AND THE STATE AGENCY LISTED ON EXHIBIT A.

WRSI's authorized agents for service of process are listed in Exhibit A. Our franchise seller is Steve Morris, who can be reached at (770) 903-1236, at 3100 Medlock Bridge Road, Suite 305, Norcross, Georgia 30071

I have received a Disclosure Document, with an issuance date of June 1, 2013. This Disclosure Document included the following Exhibits:

- A. State Administrators and Agents for Service of Process
- B. Financial Statements
- C, Franchise Agreement With Schedule
- D. FDD Disclosure Questionnaire
- E. List of Franchisees
- F. State Laws

Date

Franchisee

Alloy Wheel FDD 2014





FRANCHISE DISCLOSURE DOCUMENT

Wheel Repair Solutions International, Inc. 3100 Medlock Bridge Road, Suite 305 Norcross, GA 30071 (770) 903-1236 www.mobilewheelrepair.com

Wheel Repair Solutions International, Inc. ("WRSI") offers franchises for the establishment, development, and operation of a business that provides cosmetic restoration and structural repair of automobile wheels within exclusive territories. You are granted the license and non-exclusive right to use the name "Alloy Wheel Repair Specialists," and to operate under the proprietary system developed by WRSI. WRSI also offers franchises for the establishment, development, and operation of a retail business and remanufacturing center that provides the sale of "after-market" chrome wheels, tires, cosmetic restoration and structural repair of automobile wheels.

The total investment necessary to begin operation of an Alloy Wheel Repair Specialists franchise is from \$81,300 to \$263,500 for mobile franchise businesses to as much as \$400,000 for a remanufacturing operation to begin. That includes from \$25,000 to \$100,000 which must be paid to the franchisor as an initial franchise fee.

This disclosure document summarizes certain provision of your franchise agreement and other information in plain English. Read this disclosure document and all accompanying agreements carefully. You must receive this disclosure document at least 14 calendar days before you sign a binding agreement with, or make any payment to the franchisor or an affiliate in connection with the proposed franchise sale.

Note, however, that no government agency has verified the information contained in this document.

You may wish to receive your disclosure document in another format that is more convenient for you. To discuss the availability of disclosures in a different format, contact WRSI at the number or web address listed above.

The terms of your contract will govern your franchise relationship. Don't rely on the disclosure document alone to understand your contract. Read all of your contract carefully. Show your contract and this disclosure document to an advisor, like a lawyer or accountant. This is a document preview downloaded from FranchisePanda.com. The full document is available for free by visiting: https://franchisepanda.com/franchises/alloy-wheel-repair-specialists